A	87644	STATE OF OREGON,
KIER		County of Klamath ss.
WH S	Den	Filed for record at request of:
TITLE &	ESCROW, INC.	-Mountain mu
600 Main Stree	at CockCov, INC.	at 2. (c) II day of May
Kamath Falls, O (503) 884-5137	regon 97601	in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>8208</u> Evelyn Biehn Founty Clerk
$\sim$		By Slinetha Joits
	AtC. 1969U-P	Fee, \$5.00 Deputy.
	DÉED O	Deputy. DF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersign	ed as Trustee or Successor Tr	ustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
	: October 24, 1	986
Fee Number	: 67724	Hecorded: November 3, 1986
	: Klamath	Book : M86 Page : 19916
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor		
- S Trustee	: Kathy Hundley	
Beneficiary	ASPEN TITLE & ESCR	OW, INC.
baving many .	• <sup>raul</sup> W Bartram	and Marie C Bartram
tions secured by I	the Deneticiary under and	한 전화 영향 위험 방법을 통한 방법을 받는 것을 모두 가지 않는 것이다. 그는 것이라는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이는 것이다. 것이다.
of Trust.	reto all right, title and interest	and Marie C Bartram I Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- / satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under solid set
		Frust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- / satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	: April 27, 1988	
		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
		BY The poly of A A A
		Justime + Addington
State Of Oregon		<u> </u>
County Of KIA		
<u>April 27</u>	, 19 <u>88</u> .	
Personally appeared,		$\mathcal{T}$
and that said instrum	hat he is the Assistant Secret ent was signed on behalf of s	tary of Aspen Title Sterow Inc. a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
AND WHEN PRO	strument to be its voluntary a	said corporation by authority of its Board of Disport
AND WHEN RECOR	DED MAIL TO	
MATT	7	Before Me:
vv(/ (		Notary Public for Oregon
	$\mathbf{I}$	My Commission Expires: 12-17-91
		(Seal)

時に近天日本日

Chever Mars 1